
SURYODAY
BRIGHTLIFE
Empowering Financial Growth Together

Welcome to 

www.suryodaybrigtlife.in

https://www.suryodaybrigtlife.com/


About Us
Suryoday Brightlife is committed to helping
individuals attain financial freedom through
ethical and sustainable business strategies.
Our network is built on trust, transparency,
and a shared goal of success for all members.

Read More
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Mission & Vision

To be a trusted platform for wealth
generation, empowering partners
nationwide with integrity and
commitment.

To enable financial independence
for every member through
innovative MLM opportunities.

VisionMission
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Activation
Package: ₹799/- 

Free Registration 

Chadar/Bedsheet/Satranji

Towel

Napkins
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Types of Products

Napkins

Bedsheet

Chader

Towels

Repurchase
products  
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Types of Income

www.suryodaybrigtlife.in

Direct Income 
ROI Income 
Matching Income 
Direct Sponsor Income
Royalty Income 
Autopool Income
Awards & Rewards (to be announced soon)
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Direct Income Details

Earn 10% on each ₹700 package sold. 
Note: Deduct 10% for admin charges and 5%
as TDS.

10%

www.suryodaybrigtlife.in

https://www.suryodaybrigtlife.in/


ROI Income
Receive ₹35 daily for up to 40
days, starting the day after
activation.

CASH BACK OFFER!
Get these products in exchange for

your cashback:

Toilet Cleaner | Phenyl | Acid | Shampoo
| Room Freshener | Car Freshener |Dish

Wash
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Matching Income

Earn 10% for each matching ratio 2:1 or 1:2
and next 1:1, with a daily cap of ₹3,000.

10%
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Direct Sponsor Income 

Earn 20% extra as Direct Sponsor for
every matching your referrals make.

20%
www.suryodaybrigtlife.in

https://www.suryodaybrigtlife.in/


Royalty Income 

Royalty earners get 2% from the
company's monthly turnover after
reaching 100 pairs both left and right.

2%
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Autopool System:
Introduction

Autopool pools offer levelwise earning opportunities. You progress
through pools by upgrades, earning from network activity at each

level.
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Autopool -1
(Upgrade ₹100)

Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 50×2 = ₹100

Level-2 4 50×4 = ₹200

Total 6 ₹300

1 ID Rebirth: -₹100
Upgrade for Next Pool: -₹200
Net Profit: Nil
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 100×2 = ₹200

Level-2 4 100×4 = ₹400

Level-3 8 100×8 = ₹800

Total 14 ₹1,400

Autopool -2
(Upgrade ₹200)

2 ID rebirth: -₹200
Upgrade for next pool: -₹400
Net Profit: ₹800
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 200×2 = ₹400

Level-2 4 200×4 = ₹800

Level-3 8 200×8 = ₹1,600

Total 14 ₹2,800

Autopool - 3
(Upgrade ₹400)

4 ID rebirth: -₹400
Upgrade for next pool: -₹800
Net Profit: ₹1,600
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 400×2 = ₹800

Level-2 4 400×4 = ₹1,600

Level-3 8 400×8 = ₹3,200

Total 14 ₹5,600

Autopool - 4
(Upgrade ₹800)

8 ID rebirth: -₹800
Upgrade for next pool: -₹1,600
Net Profit: ₹3,200
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 800×2 = ₹1,600

Level-2 4 800×4 = ₹3,200

Level-3 8 800×8 = ₹6,400

Total 14 ₹11,200

Autopool - 5
(Upgrade ₹1,600)

16 ID rebirth: -₹1,600
Upgrade for next pool: -₹3,200
Net Profit: ₹6,400
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 1,600×2 = ₹3,200

Level-2 4 1,600×4 = ₹6,400

Level-3 8 1,600×8 = ₹12,800

Total 14 ₹22,400

Autopool - 6
(Upgrade ₹3,200)

16 ID rebirth: -₹1,600
Upgrade for next pool: -₹6,400
Net Profit: ₹14,400
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 3,200×2 = ₹6,400

Level-2 4 3,200×4 = ₹12,800

Level-3 8 3,200×8 = ₹25,600

Total 14 ₹44,800

Autopool - 7 
(Upgrade ₹6,400)

16 ID rebirth: -₹1,600
Upgrade for next pool: -₹12,800
Net Profit: ₹30,400
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 6,400×2 = ₹12,800

Level-2 4 6,400×4 = ₹25,600

Level-3 8 6,400×8 = ₹51,200

Total 14 ₹89,600

Autopool - 8
(Upgrade ₹12,800)

16 ID rebirth: -₹1,600
Upgrade for next pool: -₹25,600
Net Profit: ₹62,400
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 12,800×2 = ₹25,600

Level-2 4 12,800×4 = ₹51,200

Level-3 8 12,800×8 = ₹1,02,400

Total 14 ₹1,79,200

Autopool - 9
(Upgrade ₹25,600)

16 ID rebirth: -₹1,600
Upgrade for next pool: -₹51,200
Net Profit: ₹1,26,400
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Level No. of IDs Earning

Level-1 2 25,600×2 = ₹51,200

Level-2 4 25,600×4 = ₹1,02,400

Level-3 8 25,600×8 = ₹2,04,800

Total 14 ₹3,58,400

Autopool - 10
(Upgrade ₹51,200)

Net Profit: ₹3,58,400
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Total Earning Potential
Demonstrate how progression through all autopools leads to
substantial cumulative profits - over ₹6 lakh possible at
system completion.

How to Start?
Register for free
Pay ₹799/- to activate your earning streams
Start building your left and right leg teams
Track daily payouts, sponsor others, and progress
through pools
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Thank You

www.suryodaybrigtlife.in

+123-456-7890

info@suryodaybrigtlife.in

Thank you for exploring Suryoday Brightlife. Join
now and reach new financial heights with us!
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